ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 12080
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

12080-C-6-7299
12080-C-6-7300
12080-C-7-7301
12080-C-7-7302
12080-C-7-7303
12080-C-7-7304
12080-C-7-7305
12080-C-7-7306
12080-C-8-7307

ZAINAB KAMRAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD UMER HASAN
INSHAL SHAKIR JAMSA
NABIHA SHAHID

UMAIMA FAROOQUE
ROHAN AHMED

IRFAN HAIDER SAMO
NABIHA ZAFAR

FARWAH ANWAR-UL-HUDA

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (GULSHAN MIDDLE CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

KAMRAN MUZAFFER

ZAFAR HASAN

SHAKIR AHMED JAMSA

SHAHID AHMED

FAROOQUE ABDUL QADIR
IRFAN MIRZA

FIDA HUSSAIN

ZAFAR IMAM SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD ANWAR-UL-HUDA

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS

6
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%AGE
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
68.89%
73.33%
68.89%
77.78%
86.67%

GRADE
B
B
B+
A-
C+
B-
C+
B
A-

TOTAL STUDENTS:9
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