ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12080

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (GULSHAN MIDDLE CAMPUS)

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12080-C-6-7299	ZAINAB KAMRAN AHMED	KAMRAN MUZAFFER	6	77.78%	В
12080-C-6-7300	MUHAMMAD UMER HASAN	ZAFAR HASAN	6	77.78%	В
12080-C-7-7301	INSHAL SHAKIR JAMSA	SHAKIR AHMED JAMSA	7	82.22%	B+
12080-C-7-7302	NABIHA SHAHID	SHAHID AHMED	7	86.67%	A-
12080-C-7-7303	UMAIMA FAROOQUE	FAROOQUE ABDUL QADIR	7	68.89%	C+
12080-C-7-7304	ROHAN AHMED	IRFAN MIRZA	7	73.33%	B-
12080-C-7-7305	IRFAN HAIDER SAMO	FIDA HUSSAIN	7	68.89%	C+
12080-C-7-7306	NABIHA ZAFAR	ZAFAR IMAM SIDDIQUI	7	77.78%	В
12080-C-8-7307	FARWAH ANWAR-UL-HUDA	MUHAMMAD ANWAR-UL-HUDA	8	86.67%	A-

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:9

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded.